
QUOTE

Bill To: Ship To:

Process No. Process Date Purchase Order Number Shipped Via

ISBN Quantity
List
Price Disc. %

Net Extended
Price

Sub-Total Sales Tax Shipping Charge PAY THIS
AMOUNT

Purchase Order Number Quote Date Quote Number Account Number Expiration Date Amount Due

DETACH:  THIS PORTION MUST BE RETURNED WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher
18604 West Creek Drive
Tinley Park, IL  60477-6243

REMIT TO: Thank You For
Your Business

See Back for Claims and Return Policies

Account Number

Quote Number

Quote Date

Page NumberShipping Charges are good for 30 days from date of quote.

Please refer to your Account Number and Process Number on all correspondence.

Title (©)Item

Expiration Date

/ /

10/31/21

9/15/14

Bundle
Common Cartridge License
Common Cartridge Packet
Ebook Instructor
Ebook Student
EduHub Instructor Product
EduHub Student Producut
Lab Manual

Observation Guide
Online Instructor Resource
Online Learning Suite
Online Student Center
Online Textbook
PowerPoint
Instructor's Resource CD
Software Design Guide

Study Guide
Shop Manual
Teacher's Annotated Workbook
Teacher's Edition
Exam View Test Software
Textbook
Workbook

BDL
CCL
CCK
EBI
EBS
EHI
EHS
LM

OG
OIR
OLS
OSC
OT
PP
RCD
SDG

SG
SHP
TAW
TE
TSE
TXT
WB

Invoices that include multi-year, online subscription items cannot be paid via credit/debit card.

Free items available only with purchase of student items direct from Goodheart-Willcox.

Email Address

Please send tax exemption certificates to taxcert@g-w.com.

TURNER UNIFIED SCH DIST 202
800 S 55TH ST
KANSAS CITY       KS 66106-1308

TURNER UNIFIED SCH DIST 202
JOY ENGEL
800 S 55TH ST
KANSAS CITY       KS 66106-1308

13842990 4/20/21 QUOTE: 04/20/21  6:29:02 PM *** U.P.S. GROUND ***

978-1-64564-839-0

978-1-64564-422-4

978-1-64564-838-3

978-1-64564-838-3

978-1-64564-405-7

978-1-64564-402-6

978-1-64564-402-6

978-1-64564-404-0

LMS-SETUP

OST

50

6

123

12

30

257

13

12

3

1

COMPREHEN HEALTH TX/CCL6  (2021)

*

COMPREHEN HEALTH 6YR EMAIL(2021)

*DESK COPY

COMPREHEN HEALTH 6YR EMAIL(2021)

COMPREHEN HEALTH 6YR EMAIL(2021)

**COMPLIMENTARY FOR THIS ORDER

*

ESSENTIAL MIDDLE TX/CCL6  (2021)

*

ESSENTIAL MIDDLE 6YR EMAIL(2021)

ESSENTIAL MIDDLE 6YR EMAIL(2021)

**COMPLIMENTARY FOR THIS ORDER

ESSENTIAL MIDDLE 6YR EMAIL(2021)

*DESK COPY

LMS SETUP FEE

ON SITE DAY OF TRAINING

183.00

144.00

144.00

151.92

120.00

120.00

350.00

3000.0

25.00

25.00

100.00

25.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

6862.50

.00

13284.00

.00

3418.20

23130.00

.00

.00

1050.00

.00

QUOTE: 04/20/21  6:29 4/20/21

engelj@turnerusd202.org

0006610600

-CONTINUED-

0006610600

13842990

4/20/21
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BDL

OIR

CCL

CCL

BDL

CCL

CCL

OIR

999

TR

-CONTINUED-



QUOTE

Bill To: Ship To:

Process No. Process Date Purchase Order Number Shipped Via

ISBN Quantity
List
Price Disc. %

Net Extended
Price

Sub-Total Sales Tax Shipping Charge PAY THIS
AMOUNT

Purchase Order Number Quote Date Quote Number Account Number Expiration Date Amount Due

DETACH:  THIS PORTION MUST BE RETURNED WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher
18604 West Creek Drive
Tinley Park, IL  60477-6243

REMIT TO: Thank You For
Your Business

See Back for Claims and Return Policies

Account Number

Quote Number

Quote Date

Page NumberShipping Charges are good for 30 days from date of quote.

Please refer to your Account Number and Process Number on all correspondence.

Title (©)Item

Expiration Date

/ /

10/31/21

9/15/14

Bundle
Common Cartridge License
Common Cartridge Packet
Ebook Instructor
Ebook Student
EduHub Instructor Product
EduHub Student Producut
Lab Manual

Observation Guide
Online Instructor Resource
Online Learning Suite
Online Student Center
Online Textbook
PowerPoint
Instructor's Resource CD
Software Design Guide

Study Guide
Shop Manual
Teacher's Annotated Workbook
Teacher's Edition
Exam View Test Software
Textbook
Workbook

BDL
CCL
CCK
EBI
EBS
EHI
EHS
LM

OG
OIR
OLS
OSC
OT
PP
RCD
SDG

SG
SHP
TAW
TE
TSE
TXT
WB

Invoices that include multi-year, online subscription items cannot be paid via credit/debit card.

Free items available only with purchase of student items direct from Goodheart-Willcox.

Email Address

Please send tax exemption certificates to taxcert@g-w.com.

TURNER UNIFIED SCH DIST 202
800 S 55TH ST
KANSAS CITY       KS 66106-1308

TURNER UNIFIED SCH DIST 202
JOY ENGEL
800 S 55TH ST
KANSAS CITY       KS 66106-1308

13842990 4/20/21 QUOTE: 04/20/21  6:29:02 PM *** U.P.S. GROUND ***

978-1-63776-389-6

978-1-63126-589-1

30

1

*

HEALTH SCIENCE CON TX/CCL6  (2018)

*

HEALTH SCIENCE CON 6YR EMAIL(2018)

*DESK COPY

179.92 25.00 4048.20

.00

51792.90 .00 342.81

QUOTE: 04/20/21  6:29 4/20/21

engelj@turnerusd202.org

0006610600

52135.71

0006610600

13842990

4/20/21

2 of   2

BDL

OIR

52135.71


